
Date Day Opponent Location Level Time
11/20/25 Thursday 1st Day of Practice D/B Boys Team 6:00-8:00 pm

11/20/25 Thursday 1st Day of Practice Power Girls Team 6:15-8:15 pm

12/11/2025 Thursday Hi-Line Tourney (NC) vs St. Pats Chester VG/VB 12:00/+20

12/12/2025 Friday Hi-Line Tourney (NC) vs TBD Chester JVG/JVB TBD

12/12/2025 Friday Hi-Line Tourney (NC) vs North Star Rudyard VG/VB approx. 6:00/+20

12/13/2025 Saturday Hi-Line Tourney (NC) vs TBD Rudyard JVG/JVB TBD

12/19/25 Friday Sunburst D/B 1/2JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3:30/4:30/6/7:30

12/20/25 Saturday Cascade (NC) Cascade JVG/JVB/VG/VB TBD

1/3/26 Saturday CJI CJI JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3/4:30/6/7:30

1/6/26 Tuesday Highwood (NC) Power JVG/JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6/7:30

1/9/26 Friday Heart Butte Heart Butte JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3/4:30/6/7:30

1/10/26 Saturday Simms (NC) Power JVG/JVB/VG/VB 12/1:30/3/4:30

1/15/26 Thursday Valier Boys{C} GF Home Sch Girls(NC) D/B JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3/4:30/6/7:30

1/16/26 Friday Augusta Augusta JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6/7:30

1/23/26 Friday Sunburst Sunburst 1/2JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3:30/4:30/6/7:30

1/24/26 Saturday Cascade (NC) Power JVG/JVB/VG/VB 12/1:30/3/4:30

1/27/25 Tuesday GF Home School Girls GF TBD JVG/VG 6:00/7:30

1/29/26 Thursday Highwood (NC) Highwood JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3/4:30/6/7:30

1/31/26 Saturday CJI D/B JVG/JVB/VG/VB 12/1:30/3/4:30

2/6/26 Friday Heart Butte (DBSN) D/B JVG/JVB/VG/VB 3/4:30/6/7:30

2/7/26 Saturday Simms (NC) Simms JVG/JVB/VG/VB 12/1:30/3/4:30

2/12/26 Thursday Valier Boys{C} Valier JVB/VB 6:00/7:30

2/13/26 Friday Augusta (PSN) Power JVB/VG/VB 4:30/6/7:30

2/19-21/26 Thu-Sat 10C District Tourney Shelby VG/VB TBD

2/25-28/26 Wed-Sat Northern C Div Tourney 4-Seasons TBD TBD

3/11-14/26 Wed-Sat State C Tournament Missoula-UM TBD TBD

(C) = Conference Game (NC) = Non-Conference Game (SN) = Senior Night       Rev. 11/17/25
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